~~
J
3-1, C',Q~(-Oj lfv~(-Q,~
door--
W.r~h—
ec-pdn►c~l- S~o Wr\ o~S t~~' ~''~
Our Doors Transoms Glass Design Custom Work FREE Quote Contact Home
Our Doors

► Specifications
► Shipping
► How To Order
0 Free Quote
der 6 c ~sc~l: 0/\Y
ko
American Craftsman Doors ,, )
Custom Stained Glass Doors with Matching Sidelights ° Or
Express Your Individuality & Remarkable Style
/ZR/Click on any Door for Full Details &Free Quote Form
(will open in a new window)
6 Narrow Lite CMB-2 6 Narrow Lite CM13-3 6 Narrow Lite CMB-4
Free Quote Free Quote
6 Lite CMC-1 Glass 6 Lite CMC-2 Glass 6 Lite CMC-4 Glass
Free Quote I Free Quote Free Quote
I° d _
~____: -.l°Y~"~' ~~~~0.-.~.SJ `~-~,/~i•A~.~6~_v~: v`~"~' ~ SIB.
I
1~
I`
L
i
~f
I
i
1
I
I~
i
~.f
Douglas M. Duncan
County Executive
N 0: 10 (%V texalAIIwe0on/:116
HAS PERMISSION TO:
PERMIT CONDITIONS
PREMISE ADDRESS
ER a u
• 17 . , 76 .
~ARYI.A~°
DEPARTMENT OF PERMITTING SERVICES
HISTORIC AREA WORK
PERMIT
Permit No:
IssueDate: 7/16/2003 Expires:
X Ref:
Rev. No:
Approved With Conditions
WALTER & LINDA WELCH
7418 CARROLL AVE.
TAKOMA PARK MD 20912
/1a111111
Robert C. Hubbard
Director
307967
remove door & block.brick wall. wall that replaces the former garage door. Install patio door. Add
window
7418 CARROLL AVE
TAKOMA PARK MD 20912-0000
LOT BLOCK PARCEL ZONE R60
LIBER ELECTION DISTRICT PLATE GRID
FOLIO SUBDIVISION
PERMIT FEE: $0.00 TAX ACCOUNT NO.:
HISTORIC MASTER: Y
HISTORIC ATLAS: Y
HISTORIC APPROVAL ONLY
BUILDING PERMIT REQUIRED
,e4&I
Director, Department of Permitting Services
255 Rockville Pike, 2nd Floor, Rockville, Maryland 20850-4166. Phone: (240) 77 7-637 0 www.co.mo.md.us
Douglas M. Duncan
County Executive
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT
HAS PERMISSION TO